

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO. W.P.No.4780 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.02.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Personal notice to respondent Nos.4 to 11 is permitted. Post the matter on 21.03.2022 in the motion list. klpd <u>DVSS, J</u>	

--	--	--	--